                 Ethernet Media Converter                     MC201-LFP
sales@upcomnet.com                         1                         www.upcomnet.com
1-port 10/100/1000M Base-T(X)+1-port 1000M FX, Link Fault Pass through
 Features
● Accord to IEEE802.1 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-TX, IEEE802.3z 1000Base-SX/LX;
● Support MDI/MDI-X auto negotiation, 10M/100/1000M adaptive；
● Support flow control;

Ambient Humidity 5%~95% (non-condensing)
MTBF ≥10.0000h
Physical Characteristics
Shell Iron
Dimension 94mm*70.5mm*26.5mm
Weight 390g(power external)
Installation Stand-alone or Wall
Warranty
Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, FCC, RoHS
sales@upcomnet.com                  3                        www.upcomnet.com
 Application
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
MC201-LFP-M-2 1-port 10/100/1000M Base-T(X)+1-port 1000M FX, Multi-mode, 2Km, 5VDC, SC/FC/ST optional
MC201-LFP-S-20 1-port 10/100/1000M Base-T(X)+1-port 1000M FX, Single-mode, 20Km, 5VDC, SC/FC/ST optional
MC201-LFP-S-40 1-port 10/100/1000M Base-T(X)+1-port 1000M FX, Single-mode, 40Km, 5VDC, SC/FC/ST optional
MC201-LFP-S-80 1-port 10/100/1000M Base-T(X)+1-port 1000M FX, Single-mode, 80Km, 5VDC, SC/FC/ST optional
MC201-LFP-S-120 1-port 10/100/1000M Base-T(X)+1-port 1000M FX, Single-mode, 120Km, 5VDC, SC/FC/ST optional
MC201-LFP-SS-20 1-port 10/100/1000M Base-T(X)+1-port 1000M FX, Single-mode, Single fiber, 20Km, 5VDC, SC/FC/ST
MC201-LFP-SS-40 1-port 10/100/1000M Base-T(X)+1-port 1000M FX, Single-mode, Single fiber, 40Km, 5VDC, SC/FC/ST
MC201-LFP-SS-80 1-port 10/100/1000M Base-T(X)+1-port 1000M FX, Single-mode, Single fiber, 80Km, 5VDC, SC/FC/ST
 Packing List
● Ethernet Media Converter *1
● DC5V power supply *1
● User manual * 1